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.22uF

Bridge
Ground

Neck Pickup

Bridge Pickup

Both

25k

25k
25k

25k

Neck
Volume
Pull Voice-2 for Both

HFT (not used)

Neck Tone
Pull Tone Bypass

Bridge Tone
Pull Tone Bypass

Bridge
Volume
Pull Coil Tap for Both

Classic Neck

Pickup Selector
3-way Switch
(Import Style)

Shield

.22uF

Output
Jack

Ring

Tip

Sleeve

9V Battery
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